RESIDENTIAL AIR CONDITIONERS
AIR CONDITIONING
Favoured by Interior Designer and
Television Presenter Tara Dennis.
2
Our Products
Boasting an assortment of convenient functions and fi lters, stylish design and quiet operation
a Mitsubishi Heavy Industries air conditioner will be a valuable addition to any home.

Twin Rotary
Compressor
M �n
M �n
Serration fan
Superior technology that Outlasts and Outperforms
Range Model No. Capacity kW Star Rating EER COP External Dimensions (mm)
Model No. Bunnings Finelines Indoor Outdoor Cooling T1 Heating H1 Cooling T1 Heating H1 Cooling T1 Heating H1 Indoor Outdoor
SRK-YL Series (Cool Only)
SETSRK10YL-S 4441805 SRK10YL-S SRC10YL-S 2.5 2.5 3.73
268x790x213
540x780(+62)x290
SETSRK13YL-S 4441807 SRK13YL-S SRC13YL-S 3.5 2.5 3.57
SETSRK18YL-S 4441808 SRK18YL-S SRC18YL-S 5.0 1.5 3.21 595x780(+62)x290
SRK-YRA Series (Cool Only)  SETSRK24YRA-W 4442112 SRK24YRA-W SRC24YRA-W 7.1 3.0 3.86 339x1197x262 750x880(+88)x340
SRK-ZMP Series SETSRK17ZMP-S 4441942 SRK17ZMP-S SRC17ZMP-S 1.7 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.05 4.30 262x769x210 540x645x275
SRK-ZSA Series
SETSRK20ZSA-W 4442097 SRK20ZSA-W SRC20ZSA-W 2.0 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.88 4.82
290x870x230
540x780(+62)x290SETSRK25ZSA-W 4442099 SRK25ZSA-W SRC25ZSA-W 2.5 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.90 4.92
SETSRK35ZSA-W 4442100 SRK35ZSA-W SRC35ZSA-W 3.5 3.7 4.0 4.5 4.27 4.57
SETSRK50ZSA-W 4442101 SRK50ZSA-W SRC50ZSA-W 5.0 5.8 2.5 3.0 3.60 3.89
640x800(+71)x290
SRK-ZRA Series
SETSRK63ZRA-W 4442102 SRK63ZRA-W SRC63ZRA-W 6.3 7.1 3.0 4.0 3.99 4.44
339x1197x262
SETSRK71ZRA-W 4442104 SRK71ZRA-W SRC71ZRA-W 7.1 8.0 3.0 3.0 3.86 3.96
750x880(+88)x340
SETSRK80ZRA-W 4442105 SRK80ZRA-W SRC80ZRA-W 8.0 9.0 2.5 3.0 3.60 3.75
SETSRK95ZRA-W 4442176 SRK92ZRA-W SRC95ZRA-W 9.5 10.3 2.5 3.0 3.71 3.90 845x970(+89)x370
Wall Split Systems
8
SRC71-80ZRA-W SRC95ZRA-W
SRC17ZMP-S